Minimize’s splice losses and rework time.
910FS Optical Fusion Splicer
Ideal for both indoor and
outdoor splicing applications
The Greenlee Communications 910FS Optical Fusion Splicer is
designed to meet virtually any FTTx application. Ideal for both indoor
and outdoor splicing applications, the 910FS allows technicians to

Weight (Including Battery) 6.92 lbs (3.14 kg)
Dimensions (HxWxD) 7.08 x 6.29 x 6.10 inch (180 x 160 x 155 mm)
Ordering Information
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
910FS 01328 Optical Fusion Splicer 1
910FS-KIT1 01433 Fusion Splicer & Cleaver Kit 1
910FS-KIT2 01432 Contractor Fusion Splicer Kit 1
910FS-ELEC 01329 Replacement Electrodes 1
910FS-PS 01330 Replacement Power Supply 1
910CL 01331 Optical Fiber Cleaver 1
910FS-250 01332 250um Adapter (Pair) 1
910FS-900 01333 900um Adapter (Pair) 1
910FS-BOWTIE 01334 Bow-Tie Adapter (Pair) 1
910FS-SOC-SC 01335 Splice-On-Connector Adapter (SC and LC) 1
910FS-BATT 01452 Battery (910FS) 1
DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION:
AnGo
Textfeld
Messkom Vertriebs GmbH